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Offers Over £120,000



Arniefoul Bothy Arniefoul
Glamis
Forfar
DD8 1UD

Description:
Unique opportunity to purchase derelict bothy set within large garden having full planning permission for conversion into 3
bedroom cottage. Planning Permission Reference: ANGUS COUNCIL 16/00523/FULL. The subjects are located in a pleasant
rural situation to the north of the historic village of Glamis famed for its stunning castle whilst local amenities include primary
schooling, essential shopping and hotel. The property is a short drive into both Forfar and Dundee.

Representing outstanding development opportunity the property will come fully serviced and Architect's Drawings will be made
available by the vendors. The proposed development is to s 1200sq ft , 3 bed, 2 bathroom cottage. Presently the property
consists of Lounge/kitchen, store, 2 bedrooms, implement shed and barn. This is a unique opportunity and early viewing is
highly recommended.

Location:



■ Development Opportunity
■ Derelict Former Bothy
■ Rural Location
■ Fully Serviced
■ Full Planning Permission
■ Conversion into 3 Bedroom Cottage
■ Ideal Forfar & Dundee
■ New Home of Approx. 1200 sq. ft.
■ Large Garden

Viewings & Enquiries:
Thorntons Property Services
53 East High Street
Forfar
DD8 2EL

Tel: 01307 466886
Ref: 22550



Thorntons is a trading name of Thorntons Law LLP.
Note: While Thorntons make every effort to ensure that all particulars are correct, no guarantee is given and any potential purchasers should satisfy themselves as to 
the accuracy of all information.
Floor plans or maps reproduced within this schedule are not to scale, and are designed to be indicative only of the layout and location of the property advertised.

Arbroath: 
165 High Street 
Arbroath DD11 1DR
Tel 01241 876633 
Fax 01241 871688 
arbroath@thorntons-law.co.uk 

Anstruther: 
1 St. Andrews Road
Anstruther KY10 3HA
Tel 01333 310481 
Fax 01334 476366
anstruther@thorntons-law.co.uk

Cupar: 
35 Bonnygate
Cupar KY15 4BU
Tel 01334 656564 
Fax 01334 476366
cupar@thorntons-law.co.uk

Dundee: 
33 Yeaman Shore 
Dundee DD1 4BJ
Tel 01382 200099 
Fax 01382 223116 
dundee@thorntons-law.co.uk

Forfar: 
53 East High Street 
Forfar DD8 2EL
Tel 01307 466886 
Fax 01307 464643 
forfar@thorntons-law.co.uk

Perth: 
17-21 George Street 
Perth PH1 5JY
Tel 01738 443456 
Fax 01738 635564 
perth@thorntons-law.co.uk

St Andrews:
17-21 Bell Street
St Andrews KY16 9UR
Tel 01334 474200
Fax 01334 476366
standrews@thorntons-law.co.uk
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